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Rashmi Mistry

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Rashmi Mistry
Postcode W4 1DB

Date of birth May 1958

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HRSC LLP

MISTRY CONSTRUCTION LTD

SPOT GLOBAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

E-SCRIBE LIMITED

MODGRAPH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JPMR LIMITED
JPMR LIMITED

WELWYN HATFIELD GUARANTEED
ACCOMMODATION PAYMENT
SCHEME

APPLICATIONS DESIGN
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

DAEDALUS SOFTWARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C446295

13413422
07249913

03229367
02843538

Number
05941239
05941239

03608293

02549199

02630445

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909784160

909784160
72 Fielding Road

London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/03/2023

21/05/2021
11/05/2010

25/07/1996
09/08/1993

App. Date
20/09/2006
20/09/2006

12/03/2004

16/10/1991

18/07/1991

Res. Date

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director



